CHC - 4Base-Scorecard: CHC125 - 08-23-16 -CHC 5 @ SD 3

* WP: Arrieta, J. - LP: Friedrich, C. - Sv: Chapman, A. - CHC rec 80-45 - Bryant is Top Contributor in CHC win

Game Score - Runs By Inning

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Total
CHC 0 0 1 0 3 1 1] 0 0 5
SD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Player RBI/
Filter Credit for Run
All Al Al
Inning  Opp Pitcher Ro.. Bat Order Flay
1 Fowler GB 6-3
2 Bryant Walk
01  Friedrich, C. 3 Rizzo FB 9
4 Zobrist LD 7.Single
5 Russell FB 9
6 Heyward GB 1-3
7 Baez GB 4-3
02 Friedrich, C.
8 Contreras GB 7.Double
9 Arrieta FB 8
1 Fowler GB 6-3
2 Bryant FB .HomeRun LF n
3 Rizzo GB 5-3
03  Friedrich, C.
4 Zobrist GB 5-Err
5 Russell LD 7.Double
6 Heyward PU 4
7 Baez PU 3
8 Contreras Walk
04 Friedrich, C.
9 Arrieta K
1 Fowler FB 9
2 Bryant Walk
3 Rizzo FB 9
4 Zobrist LD 8.Double n
05  Friedrich, C.
5 Russell FB .HomeRun L-CF E
6 Heyward K
7 Baez LD 8
8 Contreras GB 6-3
Friedrich, C. 9 Arrieta FB 9.Triple
06 1 Fowler Walk
2 Bryant FB 8-SacFly n
Morrow, B.
3 Rizzo K
4 Zobrist LD 7
Quackenbush Russell FB 8
juackenbush,
07
6 Heyward LD 8.Double
7 Baez GB 5-3
8 Contreras GB 9.Single +2ndWP
9 Arrieta LD 9
08 Villanueva, C.
1 Fowler K
2 Bryant FB 8
3 Rizzo GB 5-3
4 Zobrist LD 7.Single +FO'd-6-4
09 Hand,B.
5 Russell GB 6-4-FO
6 Heyward GB 5-3
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Player Player-Game 4Score
4Score
Team
Bat L
Player ord# Positiory CHC
2
Bryant 2 3B
2 Russell 5 SS
Zobrist 4 LF
Contreras 8 C
2
Arrieta 9 P
Heyward 6 RF
]
Fowler 1 CF
3 Baez 7 28 0
4
Rizzo 3 18 0
1
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CHC - 4Base-Scorecard: CHC125 - 08-23-16 - CHC 5 @ SD 3

* WP: Arrieta, J. - LP: Friedrich, C. - Sv: Chapman, A. - CHC rec 80-45 - Bryant is Top Contributor in CHC win

CHC - 4BaseScore - Player 4Score by Batting Order
CHC125 - 08-23-16 - CHC 5@ SD 3

WP: Arrieta, J. - LP: Friedrich, C. - Sv: Chapman, A. - CHC rec 80-45 - Bryant is Top Contributor in CHC win
Bat Order
Player Team Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Bryant CHC 3B 17
Russell CHC Ss
Zobrist CHC LF
Contreras CHC Cc
Arrieta CHC P
Heyward CHC RF
Fowler CHC CF 1
Baez CHC 2B
Rizzo CHC 1B
CHC - 4Score Box - Player Totals
CHC125 - 08-23-16 -CHC 5@ SD 3
WP: Arrieta, J. - LP: Friedrich, C. - Sv: Chapman, A. - CHC rec 80-45 - Bryant is Top Contributor in CHC win
Bat Productivity
Player Team Position Ord # Credit For Run PA Bases BR Bases Bases Pushed Player 4Score Appearances Rate
Bryant CHC 3B 2 2 6 4 5 17 5 3.400
Russell CHC SSs 5 2 7 0 7 16 5) 3.200
Zobrist CHC LF 4 1 5 4 4 14 5 2.800
Contreras CHC C 8 0 4 1 0 5 4 1.250
Arrieta CHC P 9 0 3 1 0 4 4 1.000
Heyward CHC RF 6 0 2 0 0 2 5 0.400
Fowler CHC CF 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 0.200
Baez CHC 2B 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.000
Rizzo CHC 1B 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.000
Totals 5 28 10 16 59 42 1.405
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CHC - 4Base-Scorecard: CHC125 - 08-23-16 -CHC 5@ SD 3

* WP: Arrieta, J. - LP: Friedrich, C. - Sv: Chapman, A. - CHC rec 80-45 - Bryant is Top Contributor in CHC win
Detail by Bat Order/Player

Bat Order

Player

Fowler

Bryant

Rizzo

Zobrist

Russell

Heyward

Baez

Contreras

Arrieta

Inning
01
03
04
06
08

01
03
05
06
08

01
03
05
06
09

01
03
05
07
09

01
03
05
07
09

02
03
05
07
09

02
04
05
07

02
04
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08

02
04
06
08

Play Text
6-3
6-3

9
Walk

Walk
.HomeRun LF
Walk
8-SacFly
8

7.Single
5-Err
8.Double
7
7.Single +FO'd-6-4

9
7.Double
.HomeRun L-CF

8.Double

5-3

7.Double
Walk
6-3
9.Single +2ndWP

8

K
9.Triple

9

Grand Total
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SD - 4Base-Scorecard: CHC125 - 08-23-16 -CHC 5 @ SD 3

* WP: Arrieta, J. - LP: Friedrich, C. - Sv: Chapman, A. - CHC rec 80-45 - Bryant is Top Contributor in CHC win
Detail by Bat Order/Player

Bat Order

Player

Jankowski

Myers

Solarte

Dickerson

Schimpf

Bethancourt

Kivlehan

Sardinas

Friedrich

Ramirez

Rosales

Inning Play Text
01 Walk +3rdSB +PO-3rd-2-5
04 6-3
07 K
09 K
01 5-3 ProdOut
04 5-3
07 7
09 9.Single +2ndDefInd
+HomeWP
01 K
04 K
07 4-3
09 9-SacFly
02 9.Single +DP'd-6-4-3
05 Walk +DP'd-5-4-3
08 K
09 Walk +2ndDefind +3rdWP
02 9
05 8
08 4-3
09 Walk
02 6-4-3-DP
05 5-4-3-DP
08 7.Double
09 K
03 5-3
06 K
08 K
03 Walk +DP'd-4-6-3
06 6-3
09 Walk
03 | 4-6-3-DP (bunt DP)
06 | 6-3
09 | 7.Single
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